
Individual Statistics (Final)

The Automated ScoreBook

Parkersburg vs Riverside (Sept.1,2023 at Belle, WV)

Parkersburg Riverside

Rushing No. Gain Loss Net TD Lg Avg

Jakel Shelton 15 80 5 75 0 18 5.0

Ethan Jones 4 26 0 26 1 12 6.5

Sylas Cheuvront 2 8 0 8 0 6 4.0

David Parsons 2 4 0 4 1 2 2.0

Cooper Cancade 2 0 7 -7 0 0 -3.5

Totals 25 118 12 106 2 18 4.2

Rushing No. Gain Loss Net TD Lg Avg

Caden Ray 14 38 15 23 0 10 1.6

Dasani McCallister 1 5 0 5 0 5 5.0

Bishop Hairston 4 6 3 3 0 5 0.8

Bryce Green 10 12 12 0 0 8 0.0

Riley Gilmore 1 0 3 -3 0 0 -3.0

TEAM 1 0 25 -25 0 0-25.0

Totals 31 61 58 3 0 10 0.1

Passing C-A-I Yds TD Long Sack

David Parsons 12-18-0 317 4 86 0

Cooper Cancade 1-1-0 18 0 18 1

Totals 13-19-0 335 4 86 1

Passing C-A-I Yds TD Long Sack

Caden Ray 3-7-1 0 0 5 2

Riley Gilmore 1-2-0 2 0 2 0

Totals 4-9-1 2 0 5 2

Receiving No. Yards TD Long

Anthony Ice 3 134 2 86

Andrew Stalnaker 3 124 0 58

Casey Stanley 3 48 1 31

Jakel Shelton 2 4 0 10

Ethan Jones 1 18 0 18

Matthew Stalnaker 1 7 1 7

Totals 13 335 4 86

Receiving No. Yards TD Long

Malik Brown 2 -5 0 4

Taevion Woods 1 5 0 5

Malique Thomas 1 2 0 2

Totals 4 2 0 5

Punting No. Yds Avg Long In20 TB

Totals 0 0 0.0 0 0 0

Punting No. Yds Avg Long In20 TB

Eli Taft 4 89 22.2 27 0 0

Dasani McCallister 2 51 25.5 33 1 0

Totals 6 140 23.3 33 1 0

Punt Kickoff Intercept

Returns No Yds Lg No Yds Lg No Yds Lg

Anthony Ice 2 22 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zane Lewis 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Sylas Cheuvront 0 0 0 1 -2 0 0 0 0

Totals 2 22 12 1 -2 0 1 0 0

Punt Kickoff Intercept

Returns No Yds Lg No Yds Lg No Yds Lg

Bryce Green 0 0 0 3 156 93 0 0 0

Logan Tudor 0 0 0 1 18 18 0 0 0

Totals 0 0 0 4 174 93 0 0 0

Field goals Qtr Time Dist Result

Casey Stanley 1st 07:07 25 yards Good

Casey Stanley 2nd 03:18 25 yards Good

Field goals Qtr Time Dist Result

Kickoffs No. Yards Avg TB OB

Casey Stanley 7 417 59.6 4 0

Conner Gribble 2 93 46.5 1 0

Kickoffs No. Yards Avg TB OB

Taevion Woods 1 30 30.0 0 0

All-purpose Run Rcv KR PR IR Total

Anthony Ice 0 134 0 22 0 156

Andrew Stalnaker 0 124 0 0 0 124

Jakel Shelton 75 4 0 0 0 79

Casey Stanley 0 48 0 0 0 48

All-purpose Run Rcv KR PR IR Total

Bryce Green 0 0 156 0 0 156

Caden Ray 23 0 0 0 0 23

Logan Tudor 0 0 18 0 0 18

Taevion Woods 0 5 0 0 0 5

FUMBLES: Parkersburg-Sylas Cheuvront 1-1; Cooper Cancade 1-0. Riverside-TEAM 1-0.


